SNAPDRAGON® W5+ AND
SNAPDRAGON® W5 GEN 1
WEARABLE PLATFORMS
Snapdragon and Qualcomm branded products are products of Qualcomm Technologies, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries.
Qualcomm patented technologies are licensed by Qualcomm Incorporated.
Materials are subject to change without notice.
87-43671-1 Rev. B
Snapdragon W5+ and Snapdragon

QFM5518
Integrated Speaker PA
Ordering Information
Snapdragon W5		  Part Numbers
Snapdragon W5 w/ 4G connectivity (molded embedded package)	 SW5100-0-AA
Snapdragon W5 w/ 4G connectivity (molded laser package)	 SW5100-1-AA
Snapdragon W5 (molded embedded package)	 SW5100P-0-AA
Snapdragon W5 (molded laser package)	 SW5100P-1-AA
Snapdragon W5+		  Part Numbers
Snapdragon W5 w/ 4G connectivity (molded embedded package)	 SW5100-0-AA + QCC5100-0
Snapdragon W5 w/ 4G connectivity (molded laser package)	 SW5100-1-AA + QCC5100-0
Snapdragon W5 (molded embedded package)	 SW5100P-0-AA + QCC5100-0